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  Conservation	
  and	
  Development	
  
	
  

Position 	
  
Name Towns 

Represented 

	
  
Phone 

	
  
Email 

	
  
	
  
Co-chair 

	
  
Sen. 
Beth 
Bye 

Bloomfield, 
Burlington, 
Farmington,  
West Hartford 

	
  
860-240-0428 

	
  
	
  
Bye@senatedems.ct.gov 

	
  
	
  
Co-chair 

Rep. 
Ezequiel 
Santiago 

	
  
	
  
Bridgeport 

860-240-8585 or 
1-800-842-8267 

	
  
	
  
Ezequiel.Santiago@cga.ct.gov 

Ranking 
Member 

	
  
Rep. Peter 
Tercyak 

	
  
New Britain 

860-240-8585 or  
1-800-842-8267 
 

	
  
	
  
Peter.Tercyak@cga.ct.gov 

	
  
	
  
	
  
Ranking 
Member 

	
  
	
  
Sen. 
Mae 
Flexer 

Brookln 
Canterbury, 
Killingly, 
Mansfield, Putnam, 
Scotland, 
Thompson, 
Windham 

	
  
	
  
860-240-8634 or 
1-800-842-1420 

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
Flexer@senatedems.ct.gov 

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
Member 

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
Sen. 
Clark 
Chapin 

Brookfield, Canaan, 
Cornwall, Goshen, 
Kent, Litchfield, 
Morris, New 
Milford,  
North Canaan, 
Salisbury, Sharon, 
Torrington, 
Warren, 
Winchester 

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
1-800-842-1421 

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
Clark.Chapin@cga.ct.gov 

	
  
Member 

Sen. Joan 
Hartley 

Waterbury 
Middlebury
Naugatuck 

	
  
860-240-0006 	
  

Hartley@senatedems.ct.gov 

	
  
	
  
Member 

	
  
Rep. 
Gregory 
Haddad 

	
  
	
  
Mansfield 

860-240-8585 or 
1-800-842-8267 

	
  
	
  
Gregory.Haddad@cga.ct.gov 

	
  
	
  
	
  
Member 

	
  
Rep. 
Matthew 
Lesser 

	
  
	
  
Middletown 

860-240-8585 or 
1-800-842-8267 

	
  
	
  
Matthew.Lesser@cga.ct.gov 

	
  
	
  
Member 

	
  
Rep. 
Patricia B. 
Miller 

	
  
	
  
Stamford 

860-240-8585 or 
1-800-842-8267 

	
  
	
  
Patricia.Miller@cga.ct.gov 

	
  
	
  
Member 

	
  
Rep. 
Kevin 
Ryan 

Bozrah, Montville, 
Norwich 

860-240-8585 or 
1-800-842-8267 

	
  
	
  
Kevin.Ryan@cga.ct.gov 

	
  
	
  
Member 

	
  
Rep. 
Melissa 
Ziobron 

	
  
Colchester, East 
Haddam, East 
Hampton 

860-240-8700 or 
1-800-842-1423 

	
  
Melissa.Ziobron@housegop.ct.go v 



	
  
	
  
Member 

	
  
Rep. Toni 
Walker 

	
  
	
  
New Haven 

860-240-0394 or 
1-800-842-8267 

	
  
	
  
Toni.Walker@cga.ct.gov 

	
  
	
  
Member 

	
  
Rep. 
Roberta 
Willis 

Canaan, 
Cornwall, 
Goshen, Kent, 
Norfolk, North 
Canaan, 
Salisbury, 
Torrington, 
Sharon 

(860)240-8585 or 
1-800-842-8267 

	
  
	
  
Roberta.Willis@cga.ct.gov 

	
  
	
  
Member 

	
  
Rep. 
Charles 
Ferraro 

	
  
Milford, 
Orange, West 
Haven 

860-240-8700 or 
1-800-842-1423 

	
  
Charles.Ferraro@housegop.ct.gov 

	
  
Member 

Rep. 
Craig 
Miner 

	
  
Bethlehem, 
Litchfield, 
Morris 

	
  
860-240-8700 	
  

Craig.Miner@housegop.ct.gov 

	
  
Member Mark 

Tweedie 
Manchester 
Glastonbury 

(860) 240-8700 Mark.Tweedie@housegop.ct.gov 



	
  


